
1 Matson Alarm Yes; 12/11/24 12:01 pm $ 61,502.38 No Yes 23
2 EKC Yes; 12/11/24 11:55 am $ 22,760.00 No Yes 34

Bid Summary: RFP Security Monitoring Service 11-20-2024 Marjaree Mason Center
Community Resource Center Project                                                                                                                       

Nicole Linder: MMC CEO

Bid Opening: 11-20-2024
Time: 12:00 PM Pacific Standard Time

NO.          Name of Bidder                         Submitted On Time                    Base Bid                                   Donation                                   Recognized Addendums                      
 

Recommendation: Marjaree Mason Center is recommending an award to EKC for base bid amount of $$22,760. All bid documentation and bids are filed and stored at Marjaree 
Mason Center.


	Table 1

